
XXII Women's World Championships 2015
Denmark

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics SAT 5 DEC 2015
15:45

Herning

HBW400A01_83 1.0 Report Created  SAT 5 DEC 2015 17:32

Match No: 1 MNE  28 - 28  SRB
(16 - 14) (12 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

MNE - Montenegro
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 RAJCIC Marina 47:37

3 PAVICEVIC Biljana

4 RADICEVIC Jovanka 7/8 88 3/3 4/5 1 2 1 60:00

8 JOVANOVIC Marija 6/7 86 2/2 4/5 1 2 2 25:38

9 JAUKOVIC Durdina 0/3 0 0/3 1 21:47

12 HASANIC Alma 11:57

14 PAVICEVIC Ivona

15 KLIKOVAC Andrea 1 18:49

22 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja 0:26

26 LAZOVIC Suzana 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 51:33

32 BULATOVIC Katarina 8/13 62 1/1 4/9 1/1 2/2 5 2 1 43:53

66 RAMUSOVIC Ema 1 7:48

77 MEHMEDOVIC Majda 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 1 2 1 60:00

80 DESPOTOVIC Jelena 12:21

90 RAICEVIC Milena 4/7 57 3/3 1/4 8 4 1 2 58:11

96 GRBIC Itana

Bench/Team 1

28/42 67 10/11 6/7 9/21 1/1 2/2 16 14 1 1 3 7Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 RAJCIC Marina 7/26 27 0/6 0 2/5 40 5/10 50 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/2 0

12 HASANIC Alma 1/9 11 0/5 0 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/1 0

22 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 8/36 22 0/11 0 3/7 43 5/10 50 0/4 0 0/1 0 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 10 1 11 91

Wing Shots 6 1 7 86

9m Shots 9 2 3 1 6 21 43

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 28 3 3 2 6 42 67

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 54%
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Match No: 1 MNE  28 - 28  SRB
(16 - 14) (12 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

MNE - Montenegro

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 RAJCIC M 3 PAVICEVIC B 4 RADICEVIC J

2/2 1/1 2/2

1/1 1/1
1-Post

8 JOVANOVIC M

1/1 2/2

1/1 1/1

1/1
1-Missed

9 JAUKOVIC D

0/1
2-Missed

12 HASANIC A 14 PAVICEVIC I

15 KLIKOVAC A 22 BARJAKTAROVIC S 26 LAZOVIC S

0/1

32 BULATOVIC K

1/1 1/1

1/1

2/2 3/3
1-Post 4-Blocked

66 RAMUSOVIC E 77 MEHMEDOVIC M

2/2

1/1

80 DESPOTOVIC J

90 RAICEVIC M

2/2 1/1

1/2

2-Blocked

96 GRBIC I

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/6 1/1 8/8

3/4 1/1

3/3 1/3 5/5
3-Missed 2-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/5
0/0

1/1

2/2

5/6 8/17

2/2
1/4

4/4
0/0

1/1

2/5
1/2

2/2

3/3

6/62/10

2/3
2/2

3/3
1/1

4/5

1/8 1/2 1/6

1/5 1/2

1/6 1/2 1/5

1 RAJCIC M

0/4 1/2 1/5

1/3 1/2

1/4 1/2 1/4

12 HASANIC A

1/4 0/1

0/2

0/2

22 BARJAKTAROVIC S

0/1
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Match No: 1 MNE  28 - 28  SRB
(16 - 14) (12 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

SRB - Serbia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Sanja 1/2 50 1/2 16:18

3 KRPEZ SLEZAK Katarina 6/8 75 1/1 2/3 3/4 1 2 1 1 60:00

5 TRIFUNOVIC Jelena 2 2 13:11

8 STEVIN Dijana

9 ZIVKOVIC Jelena 6/9 67 2/2 3/6 1/1 4 1 1 1 40:54

11 PRIJOVIC Ivana 2:18

15 JANJUSEVIC Andela

16 RISOVIC Jovana 44:34

17 RAJOVIC Sanja 12:02

20 GEORGIJEV Tamara 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 22:36

21 RADOJEVIC Dijana 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 30:00

26 BANDELIER Biljana 2/5 40 0/1 1/3 1/1 2 1 3 44:52

28 KACAREVIC Ana 15:26

33 STOILJKOVIC Jovana 3/4 75 1/1 1/2 1/1 2 1 25:28

71 LISCEVIC Kristina 2/5 40 2/2 0/3 4 4 2 1 57:42

83 PETROVIC Marija 2/2 100 2/2 1 34:39

Bench/Team 1 1

28/42 67 11/11 4/8 5/14 4/5 1/1 3/3 13 10 2 6 4 4 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 RISOVIC Jovana 2/22 9 1/9 11 0/3 0 1/8 13 0/1 0 0/1 0

28 KACAREVIC Ana 1/9 11 0/2 0 0/3 0 1/3 33 0/1 0

Totals 3/31 10 1/11 9 0/6 0 2/11 18 0/1 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 11 100

Wing Shots 4 3 1 8 50

9m Shots 5 5 3 1 14 36

7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 3 3 100

Totals 28 8 3 2 1 42 67

Number of Attacks: 51, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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Match No: 1 MNE  28 - 28  SRB
(16 - 14) (12 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

SRB - Serbia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC S

1/2

3 KRPEZ SLEZAK K

2/3 1/1

1/1 2/2
1-Post

5 TRIFUNOVIC J 8 STEVIN D 9 ZIVKOVIC J

3/3 1/2

2/3 0/1

11 PRIJOVIC I 15 JANJUSEVIC A

16 RISOVIC J 17 RAJOVIC S 20 GEORGIJEV T

2/2 1/1

1/1

21 RADOJEVIC D

2/2

1-Post

26 BANDELIER B

0/1

1/1 1/2
1-Missed

28 KACAREVIC A 33 STOILJKOVIC J

1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1

71 LISCEVIC K

1/1

1/1
2-Missed 1-Blocked

83 PETROVIC M

1/1 1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

7/8 1/2 5/6

4/5 1/2

5/6 1/2 4/5
3-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
2/2

3/3

3/3

6/6 2/10

2/5
1/2

2/2
1/1

4/5

2/2
1/4

4/4

2/2

5/68/17

4/5
0/0

1/1
0/0

1/1

0/6 0/1 0/8

1/4 0/1

0/3 2/3 0/5

16 RISOVIC J

0/4 0/1 0/6

0/3 0/1

0/2 2/2 0/3

28 KACAREVIC A

0/2 0/2

1/1

0/1 0/1 0/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with Report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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